
Year Captain(s) Email

1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957 Eileen Corkery
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962 Cathy Stammer newamcat@aol.com
1963
1964 Carole Falsone cjkf46@verizon.net
1965 Kathy Schulgen evschulgen@hotmail.com
1966
1967
1968 Jackie McGrath jmcgrathphl@comcast.net 
1969 Mary Levitsky mlevi210@gmail.com
1970
1971 Sue Szymanski susanszy1@gmail.com
1972 Linda Reider Lreider@verizon.net
1973
1974
1975
1976 Donna Heeney donnaheeneydre@gmail.com
1977
1978
1979
1980 Lisa Abbott Lsa369ers@aol.com
1981 Teri Meihofer tmmeihofer@msn.com
1982 Cheryl O'Neill c.oneill@outlook.com
1983
1984 Barbara Connors Petrasovits barbarapetrasovits@verizon.net
1985 Christine Cleary Fitzpatrick cfitzpatrick1@comcast.net, 
1986
1987



1988 Kathleen Price Hertkorn kphertkorn@gmail.com
1989
1990 Heather Foor ha4foor@gmail.com 
1991
1992 Tricia Tantum triciatantum@gmail.com
1993 Jennifer Gural Dwyer jenniferdwyerrealestate@comcast.net 
1994 Jenni Benussi Jbenussi@yahoo.com
1995 Lisa McNesby lmcnesby@huberts.org
1996 Kim & Colleen ksteward@huberts.org 

1997 Michele Bonner, Jennifer Hellwarth
michelebonner1@gmail.com, 
jhellwarth78@gmail.com

1998 Kristin Weaver Walsh, Jenn Carey 
Kristin.walsh12@me.com, 
Jcarey1388@gmail.com

1999 Bridget Franks bridgetaylmer@yahoo.com
2000
2001 Kim Zacierka Shammo KayZ315@hotmail.com
2002 Annemarie Szambelak anneszam@gmail.com
2003 Kristen Mahon kleigh623@aol.com, 
2004
2005 Moira McCrossen MoiraSMozitis@gmail.com
2006 Mary Kate Kenny mcknightmk@gmail.com
2007 Courtney Crowley Cac5219@gmail.com
2008 Sarah Palardy sarah.palardy25@gmail.com
2009
2010
2011 Kelly Kurtz Kellykurtz1004@gmail.com
2012 Kristen Sheeron tue52435@temple.edu
2013 Claire Alminde 13almindec@gmail.com
2014 Jillian Salwach Jillmsal14@gmail.com

2015 Kiersten McPeake, Marissa Olson
Kierstenrmcpeak@gmail.com, 
marissakathrynolson@gmail.com

2016 Madeline Kentner mkentner98@gmail.com
2017 Paige Cameron TonicameronX3@aol.com
2018
2019 Michelle Garcia magarcia@widener.edu
2020 Erin Fitzpatrick erinfitzpatrick02@gmail.com
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